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H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAaJlAt 

STEAM AT THROTTLE 

L.P. EXHAUST 

CDNDENSATE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

~<i5 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

'400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

t()O 1"1 1,'3 Ie'! It!)o 

0800 
TO 

1200 

~ eIRC. WATER IN "'1 7} 7 (: tq 7iP")c 
i! 
g~c-'R-C-.-'-A-T-ER--ru-T--~~~2C~_4-~~~o~+-'~:~.~3~+~~~,~~-+~Z>~~1-~~S~--·~--~ 
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ENGI NE ROC»o! 
TEMPERATURE 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 
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NO. OF 
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BURNER TIP SIZE 
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BOILER 
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FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 
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L.P. AHEAD 
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WATCH WATCH 

1200 1 sao 2000 2400 0400 OBOO 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 OBOO 
TO TO 10 TO TO TO TO TO_ TO TO TO TO 
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L.O. FROM COOLERS ic9 IDe 'tt :\' /a<Jt lOb Ie' 
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~~~:R~E~~~ ~G j 2'> I ~?' }2 'J I Z. f I j., 6 I ') ,-

i CO2 " PORT 
BOIL.ER I/J~ 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 
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WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2..400 
TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 
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'" '" '" -' 
::> 
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THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

l..P. AHEAD 

VAQJUM 

l.O. TO TURBINES 

AUX. STENd 

BACK PRESSURE 

GlAND STEAM 

H. P. BlEEDER 

1 . P. Bl.EEDER 

l. P. EXHAUST 

CONDENSATE 

CI RC. WATER IN (. '¥ t. 7 (. -7 I.::: 7 

CI RC, W.TER OUT Y'L R 2 's i- I If" 
L.O. TO COOlERS 1/ ~ ~ 1:<, 8 I'). G: II 2 ~ 

L,O, FROM COOLERS I, ci' I () B Ie 7 J (J <i 
TEMPERATURE c)? 
TI<RUST BEARING } l<i /1 0 11 I (¥ 

vn, 

0400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 1200 

'i 7 

81.. 
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'" 

ENGI NE ROClM 
TDFERATURE 

FIRE ROOM 

WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 oeoo 1200 

~a B 0 "! 7'Y 78 ) Y 
'7 'i 
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z 
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, , ~ ~ , ~. 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

CO2 ~ PORT 
BOILER 

'J' (.'/ , t. " 
FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 
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TO TO TO TO TO 
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TO 
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WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2.400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNN I NG TIME 

'" " "" -' 

" U 

I­

'" "" .. 

BAO< PRESSURE 

GLAND STENot 

I.P. BLEEDER 

~~~L~.P~.~BL~E~ED~ER~-+~t!J~"-+_~~·'-t/~/~i_~'_'rLu~~~~~9~"~I~~'~ 
5 STEAMATTHROTTLEI'b'c'tof) CoJ" l.fdl11 0 'lIt.-

:§ L.P. EXHAlST lIDO 1,,-0-- J..,CC Ico I ClO IDC 

CONDENSATE I q If 9;- 1(" l..<l!L q 'I ..J....f£.. 
eiRe .• mR IN _''1 11~ ~ ~ t..-.&.~ 
el Re •• ATER OUT ~ H Po:2. :? i I "i () 16 z. \5 (. 
L.O.TOCOOLERS /27 Ill", 1J-r.1/2.1 /:l.f3 /)& 

L.O,FROMCOOlERS 1,,<;- 10$ /,":-1/4« j b 8 /c~ 
TB*ERATURE 
THRUST BEAR I NG Jl7 118 /tI:- IIY liB jt rs 
~~~:R~E~~~NG I J 2s' I 2...5" J ~ s- I z{ / Z~- 1/;;. " 

ATORS 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

ENGINE ROOM 

TB*ERATURE 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 

~ NOZZLES IN USE 1'8 1 B ...Ll.. Ix... ~ A 
w 
Z NO. OF /) 
~ BURNERS IN USE tot' &; L: t.. ~ ~ 

~ SlANER TIP SIZE .~. 1%1% ~ I~~I~ 
/14 
~ 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE Oil 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 
TO TO TO TO TO 

0800 
TO 

2~0j-~~~~~~~~~~-=t-~t---~~~--1:--~:-1~~'.0~0~~ZO;OO~+-2~400=-~_0~~;0~~O.;OO~ ___ IZ~OO __ 
O:~O I 1Z.66 ~.,# ~YO <; Ilf 110 '2 r~· ~. ~ J.f- :[ ~ 3j;:L l:!li 

e.. /2#< "Sid (Yll 1 ~ -'-If ~ 19S" I'i'so ~ 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBl FUEl./NI 

OBOO f--'-' __ f-'..:..l-=-c,,--' t-' 'fl..'-,-i.'h ::c. t---+..L... '1-+-,-' .LC __ ' -+-,-/, ,--' '_-' _t_---t-=G,=--. _i---jl.:... ji_ c' c....:i"Z--jI-<...lf-'-"-,-"",, -: '-f-i'_:S-,-"_lI_:A;;;_VE~R;_AG;;;E ;_;R.~P_;;"Mv' __ +19.:...~..L 7,-,-"-+-Y-t-S_TA_TE_O~F_S_EA __ ---j--'.3..",-;_ 

I TOTAL MILES BY l-s-Q.1". STATE OF .. ATHER l.. -z...-
1200~j-_-+-I,-,-,,-,t-k-J"-"~', +----~7~-t-/'-"-)-t-/"-I-"A-t----t-~~V~· -t----t-~,---j~~-.~~.--j,Ir,T;;;-OT~~;-M;;;I;-;LE~S-;;BYV--+I~~:l~t----------1-~-
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REMARKS 

Ii -r&d t1W'R~j>n:J h,,. L d.J L.r;. tUtHfo1 rut Md 7 .. &6:* ¢ 71.@/I; 8U,,",,~/ I;f.',?"'.t. 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGHATUR~ 

2000.2400 WATOt 
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, 
CdON'?:--fb d ,< ) ri.c!;( 
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it ....... - ,.j, I--:/~ hi; ) 

e:.f ' I: ' 

0400-0800 WATOt /1 
c2<J . . J1 / C 

0800.1200 WATOt 

-(,; -

- - t~ 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

Bor C'~ w, XER R:e,Ulfl'!".~ 

r- . D POg,!, 

E2~]?S 7-'({f, 

t.n $',;( 
BC'l;lS ? S'f 
q'T 1. /1 

SCI tI.1 II 

P;'O 5 .,!j{;. 

R.rb I tJ 

I\'-
.~ 

"'ATOt ENGR'S SIG'IIATURE 

./ 
ro ' ," /..J t .. - [ 

" C , , 
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~~y:::::: OUEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 7' 
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1200 1600 
TO TO 

1600 2000 

RUNNING TIME 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO. 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEAR J NG 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 

TO. 
2000 

1'10 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

OBOO 

I 't 0 

0800 
TO 

'200 
< -'':'' I . , 

1'5 ... -

L.P. AHEAD 2} ~b':L 2f. ;:21:. II F.O. TOBURNERS.15;t;~JI;) ~~ "X, 
/2Si.JJ,J ;(B.6.2'r-.'FI.2v/ ~B.b' 19" I F. O. BAO< ~ % % V~ ~ N ({ 

f
A . _ ,,,, PRESSURE r <:1./-',"'· S:~, S.' / S'.~""""--I II~ ". 'v-

~ L.C. TO TURBINES /2 ,... ,1.-- I" J;" I~ ~ AIR TO FURNACE < ~tj' ~/t -<~'i -;.,f.;; V-4' /~,2-

! f-AJJ-'-X.--'S_TE_ .... __ +' ..,'-'-"o-+-'-i-'-~/_O-+-'-/-'-/..:.,-+...!/-"~c.:tJ+L-I'f-'-O=---f'-/.J..-"-V·'t---"I ,,[3 2 ~.y . J./ I ' 1// 'i ( . >; f • i ( . '-II 
~ BA()( PRESSURE '7' '1 S-- ., q Cr ~ ~ MAIN STE.. 440 Yi"/~- i./<{c ~110 .. Ii ~/C '1 'Ie 

~ f--------------f__L---+-~~1_~--_+--L-_+--L---f__4-~~r=t-------------t-~~t-~~-r~~-t~~-1~-7~r-~~ 

j f__Gl.-AN-O--ST-E-""-----+"':!"'. ()"---+"'3'-._D_t--_·3 _ _+--=j-',-=tJ_+""3'-.-'~'--_+-l=~::i SUPER HEAT 2g11 ?/s L- f ')- (S.d. P 8( (p ~.:5.-

~ LH~.__'P~.~~~E~EO~E~R _ _+IC-y--f-~~'-·._1-~-.-r-+_c-i-t_S-=-~1'_1_(P_G~~ 11-~F.~0.~TO~W~~~E~RS~;~~~~/~f~{~~~~/~~~~~~1~fi~{~~~y~[~~4~~~~lq-L-~O~'~~~\~C£~c 
: rl.P. BlEEDER b tr :~~n.~~;'A~~S ~ ':}fa ~ ;C%/ ~ % ~ %~2 
>- n I ,~7 J/ f PORT BOILER 

~ f-~L.;..P..;.-B;;;L;,;E.;.ED;,;E;,.R __ !-J;,.2;;;,.,1-'_+-..L.. 7_'_i-'/",Ji:;;' _'_+-:../.:::z",I_;+-,I,-_!-/'-"~_-1 I ~ UPTAKE :JJ~ )30 51 \- JJ~ 3.5"' 
G STEAM AT THROTTLE 7/1';" l/61(;-9s-/C9d /.,8)' I.,j',,- I~ ~~~~~:OILER J;Q 3J. 0 5...: L .J.3d 335-

31 c 

c ~INE~ 18 
:> L.P. EXHAJJST 1"ii (0 0 lICe /'1Y 9 B c.'~_ TEMPERATURE 7)' 0) lo- 711 7i 

CONDENSATE 
I ,0 c.-- FI RE ROOM 7 ,., 91 9 -/ / '1 ..f '10 190 I ~ ~ TEMPERATURE 7 i' l:1 /) ~ 7-1 

~ CIRC. WATER IN " t 7 (. L c. Ii '" 'I " -:s ~ NOZZLES IN USE /; 18 j';' 

g I..:C~IR.:.:C~.~W~A~TE:::.R_OU=T __ I-'8",,-,o'-+,8,-=2,,-+-,-7...LC; __ +-,7~'lf,,-~ __ +1-,--,B:::....+~;L·"')..-==--j ~ :;.,~~S IN USE .1-. b , 
~ ~r-=L.:.:. O.:.:._T.:.:0c....::CDOt.=E::R:.:S __ !-'J"z"':.l:... ,_+--1 ).:....:,,8"-11-'-' "'.l.."'c-",.-f,:....=z¥:.:...__l-i-J.:..:...:fi'-l-'-l ~;-'-'-(-t ~ W~ER TI PSI ZE 1% %,1:1.. 

'(") (.: "'" CO 2 'Ii PORT 
L.O.FROM"'OLERS Ie"; /of) iOS- /q:( Oc> /.-;' BOILER 

Iv )8 

Ji/. 
TEMPERATURE /1" 1 B cO2 'Ii SlBD. 
THRUST BEARING Il'i I 2 D I (<p J / , i \ - BOILER 

FOR'''ARI) H.P. I - 12'" I'" -- OIL LEVEL 
ROTOR BEARING J 2'> :I'> / .. ~ , '" S .12'''' VAIN sUI*' /' ~/I 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Oil 

ON HAND AT n 
METER AT NOON ~UU ~ START OF DAY 3~ 

o 
~ 

~M~E~TE~R~--~-f~~~~~~E~V~~OR~A~T~ED~--r=~~·t-

~ ~ ~ ~P=R~EV~I~OU~S~N_DON __ -f0~~~~~~~·~~~~~O_R_R_EC_E_'V_E_O __ -r~~'L-~6~ __ 
~ ;: I- I CONSUMED id I 

~ w If) ~ ..J BY METER .a_liD...J ON HAND 3£2-
S § ~!Z! o~~=c-:=---t'-"'-''''''''"'''-i ;; t-----------r-=~-= 

II) til ON HAND AT I r.l.. "'I .1 m ....... (--o ~ (1) 1/1 I- i:! START OF DAY t-.l. ,J.."t- CONSUMED ~ ~ 
.cr ~ 'i o>~ 

..J D.. .if.if ~ RECEIVED _ ON HAND AT .., c;;. 
--+--f---+---i---f--_+--+--t--_+--+--t--_+---II DURING DAY ...J START OF DAY .LQ g 0 

, 11.~" 'lifO 7-. '" I ~ I I ,,"i " z. ~ 1'0 9S-'; I Z:3o r.oE::OxP"''':::O'''EO'''''-+------., =0 I-'-='-'-'-'--'---t""'_=-""-
1200 f-..:...._+~=+=.!!...j-!=_+-'---+'-'-'!L.+-'=.!..j-----f.!='--+_=~.\Lj..z.,'-"--+' .... "'-~I [).iRING DAY I ~ 7 D au RECEIVED 

TO 2 IZ,. J+." 1"" 7 I2.Y f/If rt J"'n·I~S"" 2J4 REMAINING I" ~." ~ ,.00 1----t~~I-~~t_~~-'----r~~~~~-----r~--~~~-L~-r==~1~~~~~OO~A~RO~--_+I'T~-~~,~t,~~~~ ON Hmo 
0:: ON HAND AT , • f . 

---+---__l----+----:l-----1--,---+----+----II-----+---:--i-:=-:-I-----+-----i1 ~ START OF DAY I J l..r 
I i) DO 111')' 7/'> - '1 ; ~" I 10 {P 2. 7 S'o 7 ";0 :2.5 0 ~ EVAPORATED 1600 1--'--+I=·=-+'--'--'-1f-'----+----+----t_--_+----+----t_--_+'---+----llu OR RECEIVED ,f .2.. DIES::-'- O~L 14lf-1 

TO ~~'r-----------r=-=~--1-~O~N~E~i-:.-.:------~~~--

2000 f----~--_t--'"--I/~~~--_1----+_---+----f--~+--_+----t_--~I~~ON __ Hm __ O ____ +L~L~b'-.c±+-~~~~~--~I~~~~~~~~ 
:2. uoo IF!) '7/6- 7 1;.8 II" ~e ;; .. ,0 1l,{:D ~Jo Ii,'" t;U~'~L'::.J " _ g CONSlMED I ~ &-- .r-

CONSUMED 

1200 1600 2000 2.fOO 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 r-;--t~--t----1I:~-t~--Ir.~--r----t----1-~--r----t----lt~--I~~'~':00~+-~2~OOO:: __ ~:2~::0 __ +-~0=~:0~~_0=8=OO~+-__ '~2:00~ 
0:0l.q;/-j~)C~<~'~~~~~D~'~Y~tt~9-r/~·Z:'-' fV~/~O~---rt~~~l9~'Q~C19~.;~t~~~~~'~'1~~4~Jbd1~:J~5~7j~.~~J~~~~3~~~~:~/== 

... 12~. "'to "~ 7 In liS; Co "'ISc "Sa :2Jc SUMMARY 

0400 1--1 __ ~/~)~O-o+_q~1-0_+~b~8~5~'~9--~I~~~U-·+l-I-O_+----rb~,-j--~r,b~O~O~~/O~C~0-t_~_J_O~~-R~--NI-N-G-T-'M-E----+ILI3~i~~jb~~P_E_R~ __ T_O_F_S_L_IP~Plb~P-'~ll-~-
TO DETENTION TIME - B8l FUEL/"" I lL ~- 2.-

0800 f-----+----+----f-----+-----f-----+----+-----f-----+----+----_r----ir------------_+------~------------~~~---

:),00 "'10 ,,8{ 7 I A'" i, 'I be 8:'''0 Eho ;::.) 0 TOTAL REVOLUTIONS .3o.wJ.D .,NO DIRECTION Ll () C :t. 
OBOO I-'I,--+,-,(.l_~:.!,,-· 1_'f"'·'-I-·~.:..··_+L:..,~\!..' '-'-\-_+~~---_r(:...)..-• ..:C-+LILI "'o_+----_r..::6'-· ,_\_-t'-'rc",',-I 'c"'··+'-"""'-' ~c-j' r)-::'-",,-:: _ft-;·;;:VE;;R:;-A-:GE;;;-R~.P:-."'M;__. __ _+l<[2. ....... ",,,,j ... · --1_S_T_AT_E_0_F __ SE_A ____ -r3~' __ _ 

TOTAL MILES BY 
TO ENGINE Sao STATE OF WEATMER W Ia 1200 f-----+----+--~t----+-----f-----+----+-----f-----+----+----+----lr.T~OT~~~M~'~LE~S~BY;-----~~~__i~~~~~~__l~~----

~""v, '--14.;) lI,f<..r"7 l).'-{' 11)- t;;{) /,.;J ?<v )5." OBSERVATION I 4-1+ D 
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REMARKS 

/ 
PMes. Ii-A 1l1d J=A pJVJ!!S; Stl.! I~Lc8r/,? MAl. 6/£ kllft:J.Oe, Md.<fllP(!'J./?QN'/ D~ L ". &,c:'£"<tC - I., 

1. 4 ~ PMf. MA/d Ii'o t!p l!l1f,,,rrrre '*4 8MI lI&tpc W/ 'Rf. II+tx At" 9«'/4" t:I.,"C:.f 1!44 dO;;- b "tAiw. 

':,'fU' It SAd PMf. &I?+ 1:1-""" >N) fie"''' -z;...Vc) t!lVtfllseeJ Or;, 1.4..1 J.,t), eLlf/f1'1 <tI't Mill 7i-M4,"wc ;'7k.rfi 

L./&ki i fe-St a~ C-"ucd .. """, ~H:atoT J. SA.I«;r' de=y,·e:,;rr. P.uI'1Uc'/ 4"1"-" e/.celcd ~/tf .. IC.>"'I L,-£ » r - . . 

1600.2000 w"Tot 

2000.2.400 WATCH 

<":I"-Id'&<'_-" 

." t· :,dP/c I) Q 
c " ' . L 

f 
( -, 

C "''; v C t· S,,- f ) 

08oo_t2oo WATOi 

~I If.. / I 
(. {l h ( 

I C 2 ! V t-j;'{ 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

-:::~',",,", /J:" 
~ 1-1,_,:;:), \1 '-'" 

"':l7-01 
T-' II:}. (, 
O;,~. iJ-I I/­
FEes.,.?',?' 

E.ph /0 E. rh / 6 

, , 

C,f2t.) , ' 

G",·(Jrc. Cl"",,:,\ (<.-(1,.-' 

/' 
'('""JuS, t1kL\ C_N(.skc,'-"', 

, . 

el'A' 'f: C 1-. rj '. 

/ c 
A 

.OTOI EN ... ' 5 SIGHOTUR(,,4 !j-&2'x0P' 

J 

<:- - )' 
..J' «,-3,NS. .. .::: ' 

! 

~' 

Ii" 

,1-( 1)1./ 

- • 1 

- ? 
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OUEF ENGR"S SIGNATURE. 



"'"' VOYAGE NO. 

I ;ni- I A.:lJ .. ,. ... '" j eN~/./ 
TYPE OF VESSR om 

G ON -;r;.).", PoPE 7B"_}1b 1.,-/1 1111. .. ", PZ-S2. -lU_ 12 -:2 't-.r-U 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO, TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

~"'O 9..1 0 2jJ{) .2. 7'0 ;2}fo 
AFT. H. P. 1/f0 11/0 . ." ;)-.: RUNNING TIME ~-k ;; ROTOR BEAR I NG I~r 1«'- I:J J' I.) ... 

.... FORWARD l. P. 132- /3 0 DETENTION TIME z ROTOR BEAR!NG 'JO 157, 133 i S '-." 
0 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 
~~ .. n 1~80't}D Ii' 'Ie ~~n Ir!fb '~i/ u AFT. L.P. 

'30 ~ i}", - 0 /:t~ 1"5, /:2S /30 1 :c \ -(END OF WATon .sC "0 ROTOR BEARING 
m ;. TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 

:Z3B3~ ~"oro '" HOTTEST GEAR //,O (FOR WATCH) 23£."" '<~(,-5·(; Z-J,)"D .;:10£0 "' ~ SEARING FORWARD ~s) I r: c 'r:C! / ~o I L (. ~ 

II OC,3 'f' y' l' 
=> HOTTEST GEAR t 'I~ 1 '1> ".(.Y' '1'1- ').. IL-C . CJ? 9 
u -AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARING AFT 111O ; u" I"-S- tY( .... w , . , 

N~2. I~~.f'; la~-J ~/~{, IC~{ '" 
~ 

IOr"J "' 
., AUX. CONO. 

IV=? if) ~t 'i'/i F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) sr(. () c<{:.t..C Jl# "70 ¥".f( c .. < CONDENSATE 7':>---
~ 

>- ~ 1ST STAGE FEED i ';'1 ;U 10 ".700 
.. -/ 

1S'1f /)1-F.O. CONSl..NED n" () ;t 7J-'(' ~:' 12 6't:;~ '" ~ /SZ / '-/ ( ... WATER HEATER /, (. 
z ~ 

if I/D 1-f'le J./ 1/ [) '-1'1" 
- D. C. FEED 

2..3rf :2.3 B ZJ'i :J.. >f 0 ) 3<;> THROTTLE 1"'''',1 .;.;,., 0 I WATER HEATER -, 3 i u 

tfl-/D "' ;n~:;ED .l"~ ,eSC 
iJ,> '10 ~! --I C 1~ .. Ci if ~I D '-f Cf , " H.P. AHEAD <, 

;l.') 10 % % -,,( y~~, ~ 1;%0 ":J-i...~ ... '/ ,_ 
L.P. AHEAD LS' ),,1 ).-L 21 '1 <: F .0. TO BURNERS S ;Z I - 190 //.5- 'j j- / ,,. s (.. 

;J.. Cf" J q'( 12."111 ;z. '1 ,I ,.., - ~ F. O. BACK J ;hi" % '1 ~ % 't VAOJLN 2.?' '. 
., '1 w 
~ , ~ PRESSURE 

J?. 
., 

AI R TO FURNACE f ~ % ~x ~ % ' ;x" ~ /j. n /2- /2 m < 
w L.O. TO TURBINES Iz. ~ L"-/ .V 

'" w --~ 

"' ~ ~:ly' 00> 

I'll ~ 

II;/) 1'10 ,1'1 )./ / .. s /3$ 1'10 
~ , if / , --I! .I.d ' -II ~ AUX, STEAM => • li I w u ~ 

~ 

~ i/ 110 .. ., 9 (?, , 9 :r- .... 'I If/) 4--;<, '-I lj" BACK PRESSURE '" 
MAIN STEAM J.1 'i () #iJ/O " 

"' m 

'" :3 J if .. 
i..S'() J, BO ,.. <;-

" 8{ 7"u "' GLAND STEAM 3 5 ~3> '" 
SUPER HEAT ''fa -' 

, , 
=> 

G& .; i 
... 

F.O. TO BURNERS }; % %0 ~ 19~ ~ t.'&' r;b ,'8' 1:'-1 
~ 

I I 'i ~J / '1() H.P. BLEEDER ;; rs-.... 
'" /" '" F.O. TEllof'. IN "- ;Jf;( % q./ W % '1% \_ "' /. .. I. P. BLEEDER - SETTlI NG TANKS .5 jj '" , , 
>- 9" -,' q" PORT BOILER 3 I. 0 '" L. P. BLEEDER IC /1< II.S· 13' ~ UPTAKE J 2z.. 3'10 <"" ~ .1~' "5"1(' ... 
::: 

t'io "SD C :", ~'i(J b8~ /c c II~ 
STBD, BOILER 

3~5' ,3J1S' 3 ~-o '5 'Ie' I STEAM AT THROTTLE J So " '1. 
U 

UPTAKE :') .. " 
"' '1~ Cf7 ENGINE ROOM 11., 78 ~ L.P. EXHAUST "ilJ / 0 G ." 'i7 72- )7 72. r).-TEMPERAl1JRE 

'?4 ;B I. '73 iff 8 
FIRE ROOM 

7:z. '71:, l? 72- 78 '7 :1.-. CONDENSATE 4r.,·' ~ -,=-- TEMPERAl1JRE 

~ Z,3 ~ If 
m 

I B I'f' 18 I f w CI'RC. WATER IN '3 C '5 ,Z- (~ ~~ => NOZZLES IN USE )~ 1'1 ~ 0 ., ... 
t 71. 7 Ie. 76 z NO. OF , b / C (' < CIRe. WATER OUT iG- 7J-! -;'-1 "' ~ BURNERS IN USE w ~ V .. 

jH 
~ 

Jf; % *' % ,y; ~ /1. i. 0, \. 11 (" 
... 

~Y:> .. ;-
~ L.O. TO COOLERS 12L Iz'i' u BURNER TIP SI ZE D ", m 

08 It'? 1"8 ,- i CO2 " PORT !t/-L.O. FROM COOL ERS .I~y- I , 4'1 /0\ BOILER 

TEMPERATURE I 17 jf? J I ~~ ,- CO2 " STBD. ! /f.f¥-THRUST BEARING 1(7 IIY I > ,~ BOILER ' , 

; 

j 
1 

FOR'NARI) H. P. 

1/2-> ,~O ROTOR BEAR I NG /.) C /er f 1(5 /I ~-
...Q...LL LEVEL )' t" "/,," . I r:; ./ r (." jib" I' (; • MAIN SlN" i ' 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

lio>J~"H '" 
ON HAND AT 3:;-2-

~ 
METER AT NOON ... START OF DAY 

w " 
.... 

w ~ ~ ~ 
METER "' EVAPORATED 

1>/ ~ w w 0 ~ w w PREVIOUS NOON J6 .. -UU( " OR RECEI VEO 00> ~ ~ 0 ~ 0 > > 
~ .: iil 0 u < z ;: ;: '" ~ 0 w ~ CONSl..NED 

/I" iI, "' ?t,-2-~ w ~ ~ u ~ m w 
~ c ~ ~ 0 ~ w w 0 ~ >w " BY METER ON HAND 

~ .. ~ ~ 0 ~ 0:;; S§ 0 w ;; <~ :i .. ~ ~ .. z ON HAND AT I4-S J.'!...J-
0 , 

is ~w ~ i ,w ~ ~ '" .,-1 wm .; .; 1;1: ,~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Z~ .. W ~ 0 ow .. .. ~ ... START OF DAY CONSUMED c woo> ~ ~ 

-' 
wO ,~ i i 0 

~ "2 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~I ~ .. > => RECE~ VEO _c9~ ON HAND AT 
~Hb ~ 

DURING DAY ~ START OF DAY 

J ~Z"J.,1 " .. , ''ito 'f I<?<' /10 c,-:z. 
'" S'v 

9#&/ :2.:la EXPE~DED 

711 
0 

1200 
~-WRING DAY ... RECEIVED 

TO :z ,/.2 ... "- <'io "1 1I'i' $'¥ ~s .. 'iN :;:: ~,o REMAIN~NG '" ..,,, J J () 11~;U :::> 
7 Jr\-O 1600 ON BOARD ~ ON HAND 

'" ON HAND AT ,i,,+- LO "' START OF [lAY CONSUMED .... 
I /)00 'I io 1.80 9 1)0 tlO 62- n,b I). !>D 23 <' "' ,. EVAPORATED 

71 1600 u OR RECEI VED Dr:;:s=~ OIL / 't 411-

i 
j 
I 

TO 
, 

IlL 7 
.... ON E':_:~:J ! 'f 'f 'l. 2000 '" ON HAND 

i-f I/f) i, 80 7~O 1';-0 :2)0 
... 

;t 1)00 7 1 :I. (, I 11l.. /"0 " <+V CONS::,-_.l) 
, 

.J 0 

" CONSlNED 

f I ).cot' l.tl.../C' C- / c q I :; C i l ( [, '2- lit c I rc '- j"J7: LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (Ito • • / Ju' •. o,.,.at •• )(Fr •• ' a.t" .... 4" ,.h.) 
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GALLONS 

SHIPS ~. TANKS· 

I ('73 J 
---

i'.OC' 
I , 0</' 

9' C' 0 
I qoO 

'-tc' (,"--' 
c/o C' 

/ co" 
I,., C/o 
<roo 

'U)() 

#- ( 
/",,/2-

'// 
/, -) 
~ 

... Indicate under REMARKS nutrlber of ta.nks beinA filled. 

SCALING RECORD 

DATE LAST SCALED 

HOURS BRuUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GAllONS BROUGHT FORWA!Hl 

GALl.ONS THIS DAn: 

APPROVLD 

(Engineer Offloer, U. 8. N.) 

, ". 

REMARKS 

.2 Uk'C/-, 

,~p""rj 

/_ ,r=~ \ / (/1 /'" ,-_-:::J /';' F, 'r-~.",/ \ / 
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'---" 
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/' " 

/ ~//'l ~~--e..<4'K~d 

O.PL~ 

SIGNED 

Stocked in S 

1200-18)0 
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For dispotJal of this record see current Records Disposal I~-'tructiontJ for Veuel" 
of the U. S. Navy. 
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NAVSHIPS 167fi (REV. 11-sI) ) 

UNDERWAY 

AT ANCHOR 
,. 

STEAM TO REG. VALV£. PRESSURE IG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE. PRESSURE IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFfCT. PRESSURE. 'HG OR IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST EfTECT C01L ORAIN. TEMPERATURE. QF 

1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

10 EFFECT COIL ORAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

2:0 EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE, 'HG 

3D EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

3D EFFECT SHEll PRESSURE. "HG 

CONDENSATE TO CCXllER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD.- TEMPERATURE. OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR. PRESSURE. fG 

AIR EJECTOR ORA INS, TEMPERATUftE. OF 

ClRC. WATER INJECTION. TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. WATER TO CONDENSATE COOLER, TEMPERATURE, 0'1'" 

eIRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 
.-

FEED TO AIR £JECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 2:0 EFFECT "YAP. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

ruD TO 1ST EFFECT "YAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE. <OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

ORe. WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

CIRe. PUMP OISCHARGE PRESSURE. IG 

BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. IG 

BRI"E PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

fEEO PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

FEED PUMP OISCHARGE PRESSURE, III 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PuMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fG 

1ST EFFECT ORAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE., fG 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEEO DENSITY, 3lNDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY. 32NDS 

Che/'? Ie /') (, '77= ,'-r-
AIR EJECTOR ORAiNS. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

.. 
1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SALINITY-E. P. M. 
'---' 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

.. , ... 

/ 
) 

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

U. S. S. C/~ .&0 ~'-TP-=-£_---- PLANT No._~L",,---____ _ 

TIME~ ZONE DESCRIPTiON 
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DISTILLED WATER RECORD 

HOUR 
ENDING MITER READING 

HOURS DRuUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

7 r:J i) 

SHIPS 
TANKS· 

GALLONS 

GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARD Vu0 f-----d'_ . _, ___ _ 

GALLONS THIS OAT( 

GAL1.0NS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Sigoature) 

APPROVtD 

~=_ ===~".==(EngIneer Officer, U. S. N.) 

FEED 
TANKS· 

, 
/ r VI'7';P· 0/~ r-:- 7 c:> 

v""'''J / (/ o ~~/<2.--r-j <;::,l""" r,6c/" ---

oqoo ~/.l/?' keY' r--o 
/ ";;-/;--,6 if r~~d- - .-

StooJced in CDS 

REMARKS 

SIG.;;,-r? _s= L . ~ Cj 

For dispoII.1 of this record lIee current Records Disposal In;""uctions lor Ve ••• I .. 
01 the U. S. N.vy. 



, I 
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NAV'SHIPS l57Ci (RE\'. 11-sJ1 

_ ./-~ 

UNDERWAY ____ I"'-v" __ _ 

AT ANCHOR 
_. -- ---- _. --

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE IG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE. PRESSURE IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EfFECT. PRESSURE, 'HG OR IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EFFECT COil DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, gF 

1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG 

ZD EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERA.TURE, OF 

ZD EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE, 'HG 

3D EffECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERA.TURE, OF 

3D EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOLER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, "F 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR. PRESSURE, fG 

AIR EJf:CTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATUI'IE. OF 

eiRe. WATER INJECTtoN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

eiRe. WATER TO CONOENSAT!: COOLER, T!!:MPERATURE, OF 

CIRe. WATER TO DISTIL.LER CONDENSER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

mo TO AIR EJECTOR CONDlNSER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FE£D TO 20 EFFECT VAP. rD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD, HEATER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, OF 

ClRC. WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, It; 

ClRC. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG 

BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE., fG 

BRI"E PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. #G 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. IG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

1ST EFFC:CT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. fG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, #G 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY, 32NOS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY. 12NDS 

C h E IV; /', fiJ L 7£.:>7-
AIR EJECTOR ORAINS. SALINITY-~ E. P. M. 

._-----

1ST EFFECT ORA INS. SAL.INITY-E, p, M. 
---- ,-, 

CONDENSATE fROM COOl.ER. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

~--- - - ,-

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

u. S. S. (. I;' /,/./ Y..~Ci,p = PLANT NO._--1/~· ____ _ 

TIME: ZONE DESCRIPTION 
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DISTILLED WATER RECORD I l - ;1..':'- - L. L 

1100 b.y 0 S- 8' 2-00 / C, <:> 0 S'GNED~dul!i,C' ~~ 
/1 

'''0 
1300 

''''' 

::II ~ j, '-' n-~! - ~t·~ OA "', ''''' ---\-.-----+-----11' 'r- ',' t' r ~ <> U ( (r-

_--,-",,-_1-11'7-<"-/''--/'oL------0', (-0 :) ,-----+---------11 7 ~ .+r If' • • 
'-" ,. " \--V 0 ~ (.., \.¥I- It> • 
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~_ ,c 4 C' 73 'f(O 0 f_,L-/7"" .. ~jQ,-, .. ~O_+-___ -1 

... Indicate under REMARKS number 01 tanka being filled. 
... 

SCALING RECORD 

DATE LAST SCALlD 

HOURS DRuUGHT FORWARD --•. ---- --+----_ .... 
HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

~vpp' 

Po;er-j' I 

/L4~~K. 

- -

() 

- .. 

REMARKS 

GAllONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

GAL.LONS THIS DATE (7'c/ol ~ c/ P 0 Z <!'_~ ~K /~ .E~ 
GALLONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Slgno.ture) 

APPROVl.O 

-----------~~~~~----------~ 

r.,AC IC. /"OC' '1 d L- 3 0>~7 
F -U./. -J) /s.r- (I.L./ //.e-,;.) /9; 700 9~'" 

SIGNED £ ~1 'h~ (7 &' a .~/;? ~ '.- .7 

SlaNED 

SIGNED ---;-,-... ;; s:: I. 

, 

1 ~L _ .. ? .,~" ~ ,-.---C4) ~ ::J 3..r . _./ ,~ ;T'L1 • J 

,,-' c~ 7-.{ .J. 
~-/c/.L- _ C!' 

= __ =~_ .. ~. == __ ==(EngIneer Officer, U. S. N.) 

MvSlilPS .lb;b (HlV II '!>el) BACK Stocked in cbs For disposal of this record aee current Recorda Diapoaal l~atructions for Ve8sels 
of the U. S. Navy. 

\ 



I 
HAVSHIPS 361'6 (RE\t. 11....,;1, ) ) 

UNDERWAY __ --'X"'-__ _ 

AT ANCHOR 
~~ 

~ . ~. 

STEAM TO REG. VALVI, PRESSURE IG 

STEAM fROM REG. VALVE, PRESSURE IG 

$TUM TO 1ST EFFECT, PRESSURE, 'HG OR IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE. DF 

1ST EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, ~F 

1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG 

ZD EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE, OF 

10 EFFECT SHEll PRESSURE, 'HG 

3D EFFECT COIl. DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF 

ao EF'f'ECT SHEll PRESSURE. ·HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOlER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE, OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR. PRESSURE, fG 

AlA EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe.. WATER INJECTION. TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. WATER TO CONDENSATE COOLER, TEMPERATURE, Of 

CIRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO "IR EJECTOR CONOlHSER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

FE£D TO 20 EFFECT VAl'. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. Fe. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, "F 

FUD TO 1ST EfFECT, TEMPERATURE, OF 

ClRC, WATER OVERBOARO, TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #G 

ClRC. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. IG 

BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

IRII'IE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. Ie; 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. fG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. IG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fa 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUNP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, #G 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY, 32NOS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY. 32NDS 

<:?_//- -.J1<!'..4L ~. 

AIR EJECTOR ORAINS. SALINITY-E. P. M. 
----~- .. - .- ._.- _., ... ,-, .. 

1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SALINITY--E, P. M. 
--_. -

CONDf.NSA.TE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E. P. ·M. 

. -.- -_. -

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

U. S. S. ~.e i" , >/" 1. ..... 14 t~ a;..._ 

( 7 
7· AI P Itcl • 

PLANT NO. __ "7T--""'-=-____ _ 

TIMEI ZONE DESCRIPTION 
-

0100 0200 "'OIl ""'" '500 "" 0700 

"7 -I "7 rt '7 7 fJ 
t'1c .. ., ,.. -.0 

'1 9' "1. 1 9" q ., q'( 
.-,;,c..: [,?jV' '?5~ 1. 'Jd i1.":t,.., '1-30 IlL:t 0 
9 i/O li~ t 1"7> cJ 11'''- I Ji>.~' 1 " ~. IIR.'-
'5 iJ 13 , 'l. \ 1'2-'\ 11.'1 1 1." 

.~ - - - --
Ii <3 115 1'55 / 'if \ I, ~" J 1'" Jjfll 

/1/0 1///0' I <It! I~ t) 10 .. I:> j", ~ I}~D 
-- - ,.... -

I;?t:z.. 1/72 /;;;2 n. "A- li;.. 10.- } 2.7- 12.. "l.. - - - - - -
, :1-0. IUtI /;)Cl I/V I//~ '/ J'K III 
'l'tf 'i« if?/' qu "11+ I r; J.I 1#11 , 

(.,'1 Ilf 7" Y' t.4 III 9 t9 (,9 
roY' p{J £9 / g 1/ ~ Ii 4 fl9 

II () J ( CJ r/C J I" /J/J I J,. lilt 
13'0 !3'i) .3~ J'J I- 1/311 J"lk I 'J X 
1(;2 1/,;;';l.. /.'2- j(,o J 6 '1 / ~fj 11.11 
q6 Cit fYi 01. CN .. _':t, 'H 

,;2 
---

"Z. ~ :'! "1 ") 
.;70 ;;ZO 20 ;),0 :1.1"1 ~II :.,'" 
22. ;,;2 ,::12. '1 I. 1\ ,;l .., ,I " ,,'\ :l '" If 
/-)0 do ,3 L! :l.t, :l.~ -:J i. .L)~ 

~ - - ~ 

~ - - -
'6 <J< \( C G I .. "J 
3~ -=<". :;'5 .'3Y :3 )- I .. ,~ kfl 
)0 lri Ie d IL) It) li~ /r:J 

1/,6 /,5 ( . .5 I/,:r /, ~. J. ,,~ J.l> 

Iii ) 'I j7 //P .&t IJ !:W2 tJ" ~ \\ 
'!I u' ( (jC; , JoL.I -'....!t '':' ~~. 'f./. 

~ t/ 0 ,0 '\.. .~~ Ai.. ~ r-ll],.. . _._--- -

-_. 

0800 

7 
() 

10 
.23.6 
L.&"t' 
/4 

/0/ 
1..0 

/Y'V 

II!! 

0/</ 

I~ 9' 
;-t/. 

,10 

.(:;t./ 
/1£.<1 

q~ 

3 
~ 

~. 
~G,. 

AHEAD ...... 
SET CLOCKS IIAC.K 

_1 _ -

"'" , .. 1100 ., "7 "7 

0 Q <:> 
10 /£J 10 

.:L~ 23" 7/l I~f'" /ji'C' 
I.., 1--./ /</ 

/</ /&f 19 
1</0 1..1" 1..10 

11/1- /1/v r 11/1' 

I/S"' II'K 11ft 

'LV _</J 9</ 

,q ;;., (;C/ 

{;.7 ,"I ''''' 
110 II~ lIt> 
, . .,</ A::rV ,(:?U 

/60 V"", 1/':;0 
Cj( Iq" 9,: 

~ IJ ..3 
2A 2d 12A 
;t,c/ :J".c,/ ~C/ 
:;!~ 2.& 2.C 

I.It!t. MINUTES AT 
_.- - . -

HOUR ENDING 

1200 '300 ''''' '500 

- -. -. -- - - ~ 

t: £ t: ,L 
:zr ~ .r"' ~'(' ?.-
LtJ 10 LQ /D 

~ 

1'( /.J l-r / .(' 

-
4A U/l ~/! -!/~ -- .- --I--
0<../ 0<-1 ~ 4. , . ~ - . - -

cLi __ 1 -O~ 
_0 __ r:-..Q-, 

·l_ .~.-- . 

- ~ 

a -~ a .., I 

._"' 

'"" 1700 '800 '900 

'7 
A 
I ~' 
~1.6 

i J<~ 

---~ 
~ 

I,-q 

J~ -
1 '-H. -
lJ./j 

"1'1+ 

70 
'1..' , 
,~ J) C, ... 

/J./(; 

" .ltV 
J II '" 

N 

'" I~ 2;;-
'-.L 1 x" 
\.I. ." ;ff , 

.-' 

" "'1' 

."""' .. WO . --, 
~ 

. __ . 

--. 

-----,-

- ~. 

DATE • tJI.~ .z. .19 .- . 

2000 2100 "" 2300 "'" 
'7 "7 '7 "? 1 
/ I I / , 
10 /0 10 /0 ';0 

2':;'; v-/# 12- h ok ). II" 
j5J.f) /ffl' /{lo /51C'J nO 
fg I, ~ 1"1 /"> I :J 

11 11/ 1'1 17 Il 
,~ IJ" /(/-, jC/O I II L-

/1, f/ I" I. 11. -v 1 ], 71 [J'1. 

/J...J I;J J. Fl).- 1]1-' I). " 

all' "1'1 <;>,f : 0.;; «'6 

7[.; 7f) ""0 71l 7 0 

70 70 7, 76 -I 0 

/ bb / / () lID /10 I I n 
l "ffi 131> ".~.r 1"15 n'& 
11f,1./ I£; " /t::z/ /,(r . ( .L. 

/,-1() /l'l/l /O~ /00 IJ" 

"'/..() :>-<'1 .2.0: 7l" 7 "". I-
l:us 2n ;zo .,""" :;;0 
II K" /t:: /L /.1. / Z, 
JoE '~6 '::1 "" ?J1"l ie' 
~ - - .-

'I" % $ ."l. 51 
11+ D ..,I. L/q -.Iff LI (j - Ir /.e /,r' I \-

/,. / ... /.c. I. b 

iJ) '1"0 I<vA 517 r-. 
",<,/ ... <./ 00./ pl./ 

--, .. 

Q 0. 0_ [ 

= 



~. 
J 

DISTILLED WATER RECORD 

HOUR 
ENDING METER READING 

SCALING RECORD 

GALLONS 

________ I=~NO~.!:::' ::;:+~EF;:a~E~:;:=t=;~"'.lc~,;::=1\ 08t»-1200 ./_ 

-ff'''''b $~6 !~~C /-DATE LAST SCAlf D 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

~7~ #r HOURS TH[S DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GAlLONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

/ .L 

GALLONS THIS DATE 
.:2 .lJ/~ P s 

REMARKS 
IZClO-l&OO 

~/ -.-£V...:y' ~r z'j..- .3 /,c'7-T FflC../ 

. /1· -'- .' ,1,4 "y.J . "/ / ' .J : r--o- / / _. \ /) . l! 
-/ V4 j;J. U /.5 ?-,7-('-;--

7~c -L=' / 

GAUONS TO DATE 

rU/ \01$;--(..2 "'///.Rs, I .2.2/Ro D I'll s..:2 ~~?s.. 

S'G~-4 )10< 9'CJ/4#(~4. -' 
--.= ••. ~~ - .. "--=.~'=~~='~~~====1~ 
APPROVED 

(Enlllnecr Officer, U. S. N.) 

Stock.ed in CDS 

( ( 

\ 



i \ 

N"V'SH'PS 3116 (REV, 11-!l1) ) ) \ I 

UNDERWAY . . 7 ,A~-AHEAD 

~TE 2#,,, OR 
AT ANCHOR ,,- TIMEI ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

~ LOW P~RE DIS~ PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

U s k...z:z. ;z=-M. c Ld h / /~..E"" PLANT NO / 
"- //~c=.- ".2 V ., . , , , 

"- d.E::'a!- . .2"-1 '1'- G.G 
, 

HOUR ENDING 

moo ,.. "oo ""'" 0500 ... 0700 OM ... ,.- 1100 1200 "OO 1<"" ,500 '600 1700 , .. '900 ZOO<> 2100 2200 2300 2400 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE fG . ., '::I' if ~ r l? K' >f g 1',' <{ ~ q <"I 'if g ~ if' gr S 5! 5 y. 'b 
STEAM FROM REG. VALVE, PRESSURE IG 0£, ,;? :2 2- "2- ;z.. 1- 1/ 'Y' -V -,/ ,2 " ~ 

, 
';t. ;I.. 2- :2- "1/ -11' 1/ ",I ;2. 

~ ,-
STEo\'" TO 1ST EFFECT, PRESSURE, 'HG OR IG -3 <3 .~ 3 3 .~ ;S :? -? :;> 3' 3 3 :3 .<) J 3 l 3 '/I' l' L9 -5 ~'5 
STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, OF I.:zJtJ ;';5 0 p3' " 11.H ,., ) H'" )'HfJ 10l-J.J ,., ;;z.<AJ :Lch, 2cAJ #,C,A; ;J. 'I () ..2C(Cl ~ I/o I?tl c> 2/o/{) 1..l.1t" L"O 2. .. " 12.<h! 2.(/" lTd, ;c0l WO 
1ST EfFECT COil DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF I?@O 7t'c" ~O I., '" A ~ "" '",., ,,' I 'L;o,~' } <> 2,..c. ('. Z .. e~¢ '7_ " l,7& c7 :;Uj) . .;1dO .;# v 1.(, n 12..i'I 0 l..,n ~ ::L.n "- 7,tK} 7Jf/J 1'7"" "J"JO :Me? 
1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG 0 , :?" ~I' Jr" X" }S'I c: 6- ~ ~ 7 1 '/ 7 I,., ')11 ,,>'1 7" I " h" q ~b 

10 EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF If '" t/ 1(.'1 II G' 'I 1//, I. /6 t / I. L. 1/.t I.. 171-' 11z 17~' /7"" 1~9) ; ,rc;l 1.(,( Ie 7j 17 " 1/70 I ) " 
I,.,,., I/~;: ILL Nt. /i' ,(, ;/1' 

ZD EFFECT SHEU. PRESSURE, "HG /0 /£ IN 'L:.:i. " Ni'/ }.:;:" I/-t'( 1'-1 IY 1<./ !v 1.5- M /.,3' /.5 Is " j /1- 'I 1,,- " , b'" /6' IC- /6 i/£ II' 
30 EfFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF ;,!)o I,~ t. .st I},,, L I/f~ /!J'(. 1/,,..1, In:: 1,. II:, 2 IL z.- It:. '), I.pl 1$5 /~75 15'5 I I." II, (J I~ (J 1 (,f'> /J<J 1.0(/ IXU HrI MY 
so EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, "HG ,7.3 ,,23 ~3 i.1 \1 .l.r 7 "1" I 1;''' -v~ ''1/4/ ~,j, v~ :2-3 ,").3 2'1 0;23 ~_ '1" :L~" .L'" I ~" ,,:11 1.1 " :? ",''1 2~ 
CONDENSATE TO COOLER. TEMPERATURE, 'OF '?:L n:L :3:;L IJ~.Q I Jt' J';'t'\ 11'" v38' J3.~ (36 .oS !32, /.32- IcY.?- 11J.2- 134 13H 13/of l.tlf- I'" L 

J3t/ 13</ la~ IJ"/ 
CONDENSA.TE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE, OF 9'.:: ,92- y';:Z 90 qd "16 90 19v' q<./ 9<./ q</ r.:z 7,;2. '7.2- 1q,;Z 42 q'l.. q). oi Ci 1/ qr q'l/ I if7/' C)'f 
BRINE OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF ' ... " tJ 30 /.3t' 1'2. <;j I :LV ILX b.Y /:J.-¥ /215 /:J- 'jj' /;J.y j/2 'I I/~-I ;,,7'/ I/~o/ 11Si' L.Y il ,-oF hE . ?_ff /J$' I'],! IJ 2.,-.$ ;/'5 
STEAM TO AIR £JECTOR. PRESSURE, 'G (/r1 Iv () y;) . CJ (") q I) Cit) """ <90 9'" q('J <?'o '1? gel q~ I?'fl 'qn q{) ,,}O '0-,., 'Qrr <TI <111 . 'T! '/~ 
AIR EJECTOR DRAINS, TEMPERATUI'I.E, OF 

tlRC. WATER INJECTION, TEMPERATURE. OF ),2 72. 7?- '12 '77- '71. I)'l.. M ~ ;U' 73 73 73 73 1.2 1]1 '7:-1 '13 ,,1- "7'l/ '71/ -t-t II'Z,- .7 :2.-
eiRe. WATER TO CONDEHSAT[ c001.ER. T!:MPERATURE, OF '7.7 17.7 '72 .)1- /)l, ;,., ~., 'Z3 7:3 7? ~ 7>r 7~ 7'3 17/2" ']~ '7 .J ? ~ , ? 1-.1- V "7'7/ "7-11' "111 7;; 
eiRe. WATER TO DISTIL.L.ER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE, OF , 
FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONO[NSER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 10 EFFECT YAP. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD, HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF . 
FEED TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, OF IV?' VI/v It! () Nt 1.1. /H'l. //+1- I .. \. /.,(" /C../L /Ut( A.k It;/~ 111/tl ,tit! V"ltl i/H~ i!.li '-tiL IIJ. t. I/vCy I</' .. 1.../-'- IV", 'I ifP-
ClRC, WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE, OF 'Ie; Wf" IJc/ 4' 41i' Qff -t) V ;.,/~ /"/1 /F"j 1/"0 C;':2 Cf,J. q;;2- O~ 41. 9/ .. q{, 'qj i'1'</" !?V' 'N-" Iq"c y// , 

:2 -2. 1 'j.. -;/ 3 J -3 3 ?, :1 :3 ~ =1 J .3 I"-.:'? ,3 eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #G , 
'.,? ~ ;t, 7- '1/ -t- '. 

aRC. PUMP 01SCIIARGE PRESSURE. IG If, /? it 1(. 17 17 1'7 /1 /"7 17 /7 It It II, /(# /(. II I~ i /6 /.6 /-" 1".,:6' It: 
BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG ~.>" :z; " 

;J"'> ::L ,)-'\ -;;.. fl' , .. '\ ~ ,4' :J" .2j .2r oJ, ;25 ~. ::?'i' -15- 1"1 ... ~ 2;." I ;l, ... " 
. 'l.. "," .Lui ,:l'-' :;13 :2~ ;1-..2 

JRnlE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG I;:;' 0 ,.)(. rJ. 0 l.0 9-rI "l.~ i.<'J 2..,;; ~ ~ ;),." ;;;,S" ;;ZS- .;2.5' .2!> .J ~ .IF 1.2. ;r ~ v '1/ I .. 'V' -Vv "j/"I/ :,2,;2-

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG ";) 'D 1<1 X' J( 'f' ~ 2 S 51 Y g <P "'0> ~ )7' F Y "h' .v y f[ i£ ~~. 
FEED PUMP OISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG l?l / s 1i I;) t'\ :1,. n I:l. b 2,1) :2<:1 ~ 'hJ ~ 'C?c7 ;;;>.t7 1.,20 6'-& liT IF 1.1' Ii /S" /"/ I~ I/Y IS 
1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. fG I , :I..- l- '}- 1. '2/ --V' -V -1/ ,2 ,;;.. Cl ,~ "L 2 1.. '). I '/ /' / I 
1ST UFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG I;, t' /{ II c' Itt' t. t> I II 0 60 ~" ~ ,c,,,,, LL> ItO h c.' i.(it' £.,0/ It 6 t c IL.- " IL" Co ~cJ 6.,1 j{cJ t,C' 
F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE II} /0 I/o 110 In I.., I rl ." h. /0 /0 /V l(.l 1.1 /CJ It. IIJ 1 tI lID /9 /v /17 /0 IV 

FEED DENSITY. 32NDS 
--,.-- f-c-- '1::5:, I. ~ J. ~ - /,:J- iLl' 

,-- /...5- /d BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, 3ZNDS I, S- /,5> /,j' /'7 1.;- /'r /,\ /,.,- 1 .. .5 f..I- I, " I. \. /.j /,j If /'( 1(.':> 

l. h 1= ","" r. /' /.. -rl: ,-r- ;;U) ieGa ;< (; 2D i'1-D Jl. n .2.1-> ~. .2...-1 ,l,h 2/' 12,.lL .'2 I> 2/7 7/7 I?h : '7- I"> ",0 I~ 1"1 l..1) ;.LJ . ;;1-'" 1.;2,zJ, ~}/ 
AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. SAlIN1TY-- E. P. M. 02 1.0;;1. J£b_ .~J.... .~ ,,",, ') .<>).. ~/ 61 (j/ 0/ I [P,/-, (£7 I 07/ ,('/ h'l. ." >- , 19 ~ 1.<") l. ~-V 6)/ (12/ O·~/ If/? ---------------- _ .. 

C C' 

, 

~ eo I ~ /J 0 1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SAlINITY-"E, P. M, e? 12,_ ... 9- -0.. - .... 0-.. "" f,GL, Fe ....£L 0 ..£2... C/ C) ~ " t7 cJ U -,_ .. - ------- - '--- .----- ----- -
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E, P. M. I 

I ,--_ .. 1- _.- ._--_._. --, 
I = , , , --- -


